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Subject 
Code 

Subject Max 
Marks 

Min 
Marks 

Marks 
Obtained 

Grace 
Marks 

BE-200 
BE-201 
BE-202 
BE-203 
BE-204 
BE-205 
 

Anatomy  
Physiology  
Medicine  
Social & Preventive  
Pharmacy  
Practical/ Viva -
Internal 
Assessment  

TH 
TH 
TH 
TH 
TH 
PR 
 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
200 
 

 40 
 40 
 40 
 40 
 40 
100 
 

 62 
 68 
 70 
 63 
 70 
150 
 

 

 

 TOTAL MARKS  700 300 483  

Result: PASS 
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Controller of Examination 

Remarks: 1. Pass Marks in Theory 40% and Practical 50%  
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